McDowell County Schools

Attn: Melanie Dunham; Operation Backpack Coordinator

334 South Main Street, Marion, NC  28752  828-652-4535 x106

Eastfield Global Magnet - 306


North Cove Elementary - 336
Principal: Michelle Baker 


Principal: Rod Slagle

Secretary: Charlotte Moore


Secretary: Heather Loftis
170 Eastfield School Road


401 American Thread Road

Marion, NC  28752



Marion, NC  28752


828-652-3730




828-756-4342

Michelle.Baker@mcdowell.k12.nc.us 

Rodney.Slagle@mcdowell.k12.nc.us
Glenwood Elementary - 316


Old Fort Elementary - 340
Principal:  Deeana Ray



Principal:  Jill Ward
Secretary:  Carol Ramsey


Secretary:  Marlene Smith

1545 Old Highway 221 S


128 Mauney Avenue

Marion, NC  28752



Old Fort, NC  28762

828-738-4220




828-668-7646

Deeana.Ray@mcdowell.k12.nc.us

Jill.Ward@mcdowell.k12.nc.us
Marion Elementary - 320


Pleasant Gardens Elementary - 344
Principal:  Ashley McCartha


Principal:  Melissa Elliott
Secretary:  Jessica Stamey


Secretary:  Rebekkah Winters

209 Robert Street



100 John Roach Drive


Marion, NC  28752



Marion, NC  28752

828-652-2141 828-724-4422

Ashley.Mccartha@mcdowell.k12.nc.us

Melissa.Elliott@mcdowell.k12.nc.us
Nebo Elementary - 332



West Marion Elementary - 352
Principal:  Jennifer Croymans


Principal:  Amy Dowdle
Secretary:  Linda McKinney


Secretary:  Karen Wilkerson

254 Nebo School Road



820 Marler Road

Nebo, NC  28761



Marion, NC  28752

828-652-4737




828-738-3353

Jennifer.Croymans@mcdowell.k12.nc.us
Amy.Dowdle@mcdowell.k12.nc.us
East McDowell Middle School - 310

West McDowell Middle School - 356
Principal:  Desarae Kirkpatrick


Principal:  Nakia Carson
Secretary:  DD Norwood


Secretary:  Amy Burnette

676 State Street




346 WMJH School Road

Marion, NC  28752



Marion, NC  28752

828-652-7711




828-652-3390


Desarae.Kirkpatrick@mcdowell.k12.nc.us
Nakia.Carson@mcdowell.k12.nc.us
McDowell High School
- 330


McDowell Academy for Innovation - 326

Principal:  Edwin Spivey III


Principal:  Tracey Widman
Secretary:  Carmen Hall



Secretary:  Vershell Libow

600 McDowell High Drive


172 Lukin Street

Marion, NC  28752



Marion, NC  28752

828-652-7920




828-652-1040

Edwin.Spivey@mcdowell.k12.nc.us

Tracey.Widman@mcdowell.k12.nc.us
Foothills Community School - 393

McDowell Early College - 328
Principal:  Melanie Shaver


Principal:  Lisa Robinson

Secretary: Amy Burnette


Secretary:  Rebecca Silver
346 WMJH School Road


54 College Drive

Marion, NC  28752



Marion, NC  28752


828-652-3390




828-659-0411
Melanie.Shaver@mcdowell.k12.nc.us 

Lisa.Robinson@mcdowell.k12.nc.us
